ChevronTexaco
15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705

" H.T. Mattern C #18 ¢ - ‘%“’“54’/ 3;’% 0/
Lea County, New Mexico \QQO / l
40-025- 31109
408 4.08 172 0.88 3.57 3.57
943 5.35 172 0.88 4.68 8.25
1415 4.72 172 0.88 4.13 12.38
1916 5.01 1172 2.63 13.15 25.53
2389 4.73 3 5.25 24.83 50.37
2637 248 212 4.38 10.85 61.22
2861 2.24 3 5.25 11.76 72.98
2989 1.28 2 3.50 448 77.46
3302 3.13 1 1.75 548 82.93
3785 4383 1172 2.63 12.68 95.61
4330 545 3/4 1.31 7.15 102.76

Michael Roghair - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5 ¥ d’ day of
05 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

S5, TAMME HUGGINS
':;.'*:%"‘ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

\;‘\,,‘sz/ May 21, 2006
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